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PSV trece kolo 2011
Kikinda, 2.7.2011

Event 9 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2.7.2011 - 10:34 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Juniori

1. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.66 541
2. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.33 500
3. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.62 484
4. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.07 460
5. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.75 427
6. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.02 374
7. PEKEZ, Nenad 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 29.71 348
8. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 30.62 318
9. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.35 296

10. LUKIC, Nikola 94 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 32.14 275
11. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.31 226
12. ZEMUNAC, Ognjen 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 34.44 223

Seniori

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 23.97 663
2. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.53 438
3. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 27.71 429
4. PONJEVIC, Jovan 88 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 28.89 379
5. VUKOMANOV, Dario 86 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.25 365
6. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.74 347
7. DJURICIC, Milos 87 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 29.90 342
8. MILOVIC, Bozidar 86 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.04 337
9. OMAKOVIC, Srdjan 87 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.33 297

10. VUCKOVIC, Petar 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 33.09 252
11. PATARICA, Robert 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 36.57 186

Apsolutna

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 23.97 663
2. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.66 541
3. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.33 500
4. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.62 484
5. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.07 460
6. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.53 438
7. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 27.71 429
8. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.75 427
9. PONJEVIC, Jovan 88 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 28.89 379

10. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.02 374
11. VUKOMANOV, Dario 86 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.25 365
12. PEKEZ, Nenad 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 29.71 348
13. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.74 347
14. DJURICIC, Milos 87 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 29.90 342
15. MILOVIC, Bozidar 86 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.04 337
16. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 30.62 318
17. OMAKOVIC, Srdjan 87 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.33 297
18. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.35 296
19. LUKIC, Nikola 94 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 32.14 275
20. VUCKOVIC, Petar 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 33.09 252
21. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.31 226
22. ZEMUNAC, Ognjen 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 34.44 223
23. PATARICA, Robert 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 36.57 186


